CHORLEYWOOD ROAD & WOODCOCK HILL CEMETERY
FEES AND CHARGES - 1 APRIL 2025 - 31 MARCH 2026

EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS OF BURIAL FOR 100 YRS IN EARTHEN GRAVE

Please note if person purchasing plot is non-resident (N/Res), fees are increased.

Res N/Res Res N/Res
Full plot for burial/cremated remains 1276.00  3825.00 Half plot (cremated remains) 639.00 1916.00
Full plot (Woodland) 697.00 2089.00 Half plot for ashes (Woodland) 348.00 1042.00
INTERMENTS

Please note for interment of non-residents (N/Res), fees are increased.
Please contact our cemeteries department if deceased moved out of the district within 2 years prior to

death.
Traditional burial: Interment fee

(a) A stillborn child No charge
(b) A child whose age at the time of death did not exceed 18 years No charge
Res N/Res
(c) Any other person: - Single Depth 926.00 2777.00
Double Depth 1130.00 3387.00
Treble Depth 2147.00 6440.00
(d) Cremated Remains 396.00 1185.00
Interment - Weekend Rate (in addition to interment fees) 1371.00

Woodland Burial: Interment fee
Res N/Res Res N/Res

Single depth 926.00 2777.00 Cremated remains 396.00 1185.00
One off contribution fee towards the planting of trees and bulbs (Woodland only) 146.00

Note: Interment for caskets larger than 7ft x 2ft 6in will be charged at 2 times the above fees.

MONUMENTS, GRAVESTONES, TABLETS & MONUMENTAL INSCRIPTIONS
(1) For the right to erect headstones, footstones, kerbstones, vases, and tablets 315.00
(2) For the right to place any inscription or tablet after the first on any gravestone
or monument 109.00

(3) Kerbing added to a space with an existing memorial in place. 219.00

MISCELLANEOUS FEES
Memorial Garden — Memorial plaque for 10 yrs 316.00

Transfer of Title on a Deed 91.00

*Res — Fee for resident who lived in Three Rivers District Council
N/Res —Fee for resident who lived outside of Three Rivers District Council



